
Middlesex County 
MCHC3 Executive Committee Members 

 
Eileen O'Donnell eodonnell@cominghomemiddlesex.org;  
Linda Jay Linda.Jay@mid-boss.com;  
Melissa Bellamy (melissa.bellamy@co.middlesex.nj.us);  
Melissa Mascolo mmascolo@missionfirsthousing.org;  
Melyssa Lewis (melyssa.lewis@co.middlesex.nj.us);  
*Michael Zalewski mikeranchhope@gmail.com;  
Nicole Fernandez-Macahilig nfernandez@ccdom.org; 
*Pauline Kuria pauline_n_k@ymail.com 
 
Kasey Vienckowski kvienckowski@monarchhousing.org; - Consultant 
 
* Person with Lived Experience 
 

Collaborative Applicant – County of Middlesex  
 
Melissa Bellamy (melissa.bellamy@co.middlesex.nj.us);  
Melyssa Lewis (melyssa.lewis@co.middlesex.nj.us);  
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